
Please print and fill out this Form. 

Salt Creek Quilters Guild Lecture/Workshop 

Registration 
Please indicate the lectures/workshop(s) for which you would like to register. 

Workshop Fee - $40 (Member Rate)     

Lecture Fee - $10 ( Non-Member Rate)     Workshop Fee - $50 ( Non-Member Rate) 

Name ____________________________Email  
 

Lecture/Workshop Instructor Date  2023-2024 

 

Sign me up! 

Interrogating your quilt  (L) 
 
Paper Pieced Wall Hangs for 
Birthday, Halloween, or Christmas    
(W) 
 

Tammy Silvers Thursday September 14 
 
Friday September 15 

 

Pagtinabangay the Quilts and 
Quiltmakers of Caohagan Island 
(L) 
 
Free Cutting Caohagan Island 
Style      (W) 

Dana Jones Thursday October 12 
 
 
 
Friday October13 

 

Sew Smart – the Ergonomics of 
Healthy Quilting     (L) 

Rose Parr Thursday  November 9  

Rare and Remarkable Malaysian Batik      
(L) 

Tina Hilton Thursday January 11  

Batik on Silk Fabric    (W) 
 

Tammy L. Deck Friday January 12 
Saturday January 13 
(A repeat of Friday’s 

workshop) 

 

Driven to Abstraction  (L) 
 
 

Brenda Gael Smith Thursday February 8  

Mark My Words: Textiles & Text (L)        Julie Silber Thursday March 14  

Beautiful Stones  (W) Carolina Oneto Saturday March 16  

How to Make Our Passion for Quilting 
More Sustainable   (L) 

Bridget O’Flaherty 
 

Thursday April 11  

All are Welcome Here    (W) Christina Cameli Saturday April 13  

Rulerwork for the Home Machine (L) 
How it Works: Is It for Me? 
 
A Day with Rulers: From Practice to 
Perfect   (W) 

Bobbie Butler and  
Debbie Wesenberg 

Thursday May 9 
 
 
Saturday May 11 

 

  
 

No of Lectures _________ No of Workshops _________ Indicate Method of Payment:                    Check

To register and pay by check, send this form along with your check payable to the Salt Creek Quilt Guild to:  P.O. Box 214  

Western Springs, IL 60558 AND email Program chair Joan Chao (check membership directory for address) that you have 

mailed check. L= Lecture   W = Workshop 


